PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
P4 LED ENGINE
Light engine shall include an ar-
ray of Cree X-Series high power
LEDs (light emitting diodes).
The emitters shall be mounted
to a metal core circuit board
using SMT technology. The

ways, and waterfronts.
08-11-2021
K367 BAYSHORE - LEDHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
K367
LUMINAIRE STYLE
K367   -  Bayshore
OPTICAL OPTIONS
P4AC- P4 Optic (Flat Array)
             Acrylic Clear
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
II - Type 2
III - Type 3
IV - Type 4
V - Type 5
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
1030 (25 - 100W)
SERIES
WATTAGE
25, 40, 60, 75, 100
120V (120-277)
480V (347-480)*
*Select wattages available whithin
this range, contact King Luminaire.
120V will be provided if blank.
LINE VOLTAGE
- - - (SSL) - - -
PHOTO CONTROL OPTION
PEBC - Photo Electric Buttoncell
*leave blank if not  required
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
-
Quick Disconnect is
standard. If terminal
block is required,
please specify TB
CONNECTIONCCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
-1030